F24000000741

<u> </u>	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



01123123 (1911) (1)1 A495.00



•	RPORAT ACCESS,		en you need ACCESS to the world / U			
INC.		236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
		·	WALK IN			
		PICK UP:	P: BROOK 2/9			
	CERTIF	TED COPY				
XX	рното GS	СОРУ				
XX	FILING		FOREIGN INC			
-		AS A MISSION	ΎГ #)			
-	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT	File 2nd			
-	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT	VT #)			
	(CORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMENT	JT #)			
-						
-	(CORPORATE N		УТ #\			
-		AME AND DOCUMENT				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

STAFFING AS A MISSION, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	e adopted for the purpose of transaction	ng business in Florida)		
Delaware 2.	3	3. <u>92-2061238</u> (FEI number, if applicable)			
12/20/2022					
(Date	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
6					
		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	ity)		
7. 215 Centerview I	Dr #110 Bldg 3, Brentwood, TN 37027				
		ffice street address)	2024		
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	FEB		
8. Name and <u>stree</u>	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-9 AR SSEE.F		
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.				
Office Address:	2894 Remington Green Ln Ste A		AN 9: 24 OF STATE E. FLORIDA		
	Tallahassee	, Florida ³²³⁰⁸			
	(City)	(Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Brendam Wangel

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS				
□Chairman	James A. Webb III Family Trust 2012 Name:	□Chairman	Landon Gibbs	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	215 Centerview Dr #110 Bldg 3 Address:	
Director	Brentwood, TN 37027	Director	Brentwood. TN 37027	
President		President	,	
□Vice President		□Vice President		
	Treasurer	□Secretary	□ Treasurer	
Other	□O1her	DOther	Other	
□Chairman	Ray Guzman	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	215 Centerview Dr #110 Bldg 3 Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Brentwood, TN 37027	Director		
□President		President	<u> </u>	
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer	
Other	Other	Other	Other	
□Chairman	Caleb Graves		Name: Art P	
	215 Contonview Dr. #110 Pide 2	L'enamian		
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Brentwood, TN 37027	Director		
President/CEO		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President	1ATE	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		
Other	Other	□Other	Other	

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. ____

. •

.

.



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STAFFING AS A MISSION, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "STAFFING AS A MISSION, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 202773290 Date: 02-08-24

7210831 8300

SR# 20240424796 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml